Model No. Price Description
FW-306 $125 Reference Book: Valve Handbook
To Order (Specify Model No.)
Std Length Vac Rate O.D. I.D. Working psi lbs/
Model No. Price (ft) in/hg (in) (in) at 73°F 50 ft
TYVYV-916316-50 $ 64 50 30 9⁄16
3⁄16 62 6
TYVYV-5814-50 82 50 30 5⁄8 1⁄4 56 7
TYVYV-5814-10 41 10 30 5⁄8 1⁄4 56 7
TYVYV-7838-50 180 50 30 7⁄8 3⁄8 54 7.5
TYVYV-11812-50 210 50 30 11⁄8 1⁄2 52 22
TYVYV-13858-50 328 50 30 13⁄8 5⁄8 56 32
TYVYV-11234-50 478 50 30 11⁄2 3⁄4 46 36
TYVYV-21-50 1111 50 30 2 1 46 65
T
T-30
OMEGAFLEX®
THICK WALL PVC SUCTION TUBING